DESANA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Does your soon-to-be middle school student embrace challenges
when it comes to his/her academic studies?

Is your rising 6" grader eager for
the rigor of Advanced Courses?

fSo....... Please Plan To Attend

A Parent & Student Information Meeting for
DeSana 6 Grade Advanced Studies Courses
For the 2017 — 2018 School Year

ALL Parents and Students Interested in Learning More About
Advanced Studies Courses for Next Year at DeSana
Should Plan on Attending One of the 11 Meetings Scheduled for
Rising 6" Grade Students

DeSana Advanced Studies Courses are for Students Who are
In the Gifted Program and
Also for Students Who are Not In the Gifted Program

DATES & TIMES for RISING 6" GRADE INFORMATION MEETINGS

Wednesday, May 3" at 6:30 pm Thursday, May 18" at 6:30 pm
Thursday, May 4" at 6:30 pm Saturday, May 20" at 9:00 am
Saturday, May 6" at 9:00 am Monday, May 224 at 6:30 pm
Monday, May 8™ at 6:30 pm Wednesday, May 24" at 6:30 pm
Wednesday, May 10" at 6:30 pm Tuesday, May 30" at 6:30 pm

Monday, May 15" at 6:30 pm
SPIRIT WEAR WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR SALE AT MEETINGS ON MAY 3", 4" AND 6!

*** All Meetings Will Be Held in the DeSana Media Center ***

Advanced Studies Registration Forms for Rising 6" Graders

Are Due to the DeSana Front Office by Friday, June 2nd by 6:00 PM

Must Turn In Registration Form In Person and Get a Receipt! No Fax! No Email!
This is a Firm Due Date! No Late Forms will be Accepted!




